
Sl. No. Reg No. Name of the Student I sem SGPA II sem SGPA CGPA

1 1SJ21ME001 BALAJI B R 6.15 6.2 6.175

2 1SJ21ME002 CHETHANGOWDA G M 6 6.3 6.15

3 1SJ21ME003 CHIRAG R 6.4 6.4 6.4

4 1SJ21ME004 DARSHAN S 4.65 4.9 4.775

5 1SJ21ME005 DHANUSH S 4.7 5 4.85

6 1SJ21ME006 HARSHITH B M 5.95 5.3 5.625

7 1SJ21ME007 HRUTHIK D V 4.9 0 2.45

8 1SJ21ME008 MUSTHAFA MUZAMIL KHAN 8.3 7.95 8.125

9 1SJ21ME009 NIRANJAN D N 6.65 6.75 6.7

10 1SJ21ME010 SHAIK ZIYAUODDIN 6.4 6.3 6.35

11 1SJ21ME011 THILAK BABU K 5.85 5.75 5.8

Regular 11 Mean CGPA 5.76

Lateral 0

Total 11

||Jai Sri Gurudev||

S. J. C Institute of Technology, Chickballapur

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering student Result Analysis details of the year 2021-2022 

Batch: 2021-25 (Regular and Lateral entry)



Sl. No. USN Name of the student
I SEM 
SGPA

II SEM 
SGPA

III SEM 
SGPA

IV SEM 
SGPA

CGPA

1 1SJ20ME001 ADARSH M 5.32 7.52 6.29 6.21 6.25
2 1SJ20ME003 BABU REDDY G N 6.61 7.89 6.33 5.96 6.15
3 1SJ20ME004 BHARATH T 5.32 7.44 6.29 6.21 6.25
4 1SJ20ME005 CHANDAN KUMAR S 5.58 7.44 6.50 5.83 6.17
5 1SJ20ME006 CHETHAN K 6.03 7.82 6.79 5.92 6.35
6 1SJ20ME007 DEEPAK KUMAR K J 8.45 8.55 8.38 8.08 8.23
7 1SJ20ME008 DEEPIKA L 6.53 7.78 6.58 6.29 6.44
8 1SJ20ME009 DILEEP KUMAR M M 4.66 7.06 6.46 5.79 6.13
9 1SJ20ME010 ESHWAR B M 5.14 6.98 6.29 5.13 5.71
10 1SJ20ME011 HARSHITHASARIKA G 3.99 6.90 5.00 4.54 4.77
11 1SJ20ME012 JAYANTH M 5.55 7.51 6.21 6.17 6.19
12 1SJ20ME014 KRISHNA MURTHY M 4.45 6.73 7.08 6.75 6.92
13 1SJ20ME015 KURUBA NAGESH 5.34 6.89 7.67 7.75 7.71
14 1SJ20ME016 LOKESH A 6.96 7.83 5.92 6.08 6.00
15 1SJ20ME017 MAHAMMAD NAWAZ 5.45 7.84 6.29 6.00 6.15
16 1SJ20ME018 MANOJ B 5.20 7.58 7.17 6.42 6.79
17 1SJ20ME019 MITHUN L 5.63 7.63 5.04 5.25 5.15
18 1SJ20ME020 MOHAMMED SAIF 3.68 6.20 5.29 5.79 5.54
19 1SJ20ME021 MRUTHYUNJAYA R 4.44 6.73 6.71 5.75 6.23
20 1SJ20ME022 NITHISH KUMAR T M 6.16 7.67 7.54 7.13 7.33
21 1SJ20ME023 RAGHAVAN P S 6.85 8.42 6.54 6.88 6.71
22 1SJ20ME024 ROSHAN ZAMEER J R 5.98 7.80 6.75 6.54 6.65
23 1SJ20ME025 SAIKOUSHIK P 5.89 7.79 8.71 8.13 8.42
24 1SJ20ME026 SHARAN KUMAR K M 7.22 8.82 6.54 6.13 6.33
25 1SJ20ME027 TEJAS B M 5.73 7.78 4.71 4.50 4.60
26 1SJ20ME028 THARUN A 5.98 7.75 6.38 6.17 6.27
27 1SJ20ME029 UMAR FAROOQ S A 5.95 7.73 4.83 5.50 5.17
28 1SJ20ME030 VINAY B A 3.97 6.63 7.13 6.17 6.65
29 1SJ20ME031 VINITH KUMAR S 6.13 7.77 7.00 6.17 6.58
30 1SJ20ME032 VIVEK M C SHEKAR 6.00 7.66 5.83 5.63 5.73
31 1SJ21ME400 LIKITH CAHANDU 5.50 5.33 5.42
32 1SJ21ME401 MOHAN KUMAR M 5.92 5.50 5.71
33 1SJ21ME402 DHANUSH N.N 6.29 5.83 6.06
34 1SJ21ME403 SUDARSHAN S 5.50 4.46 4.98

35 1SJ21ME404
TELUKALA PAVAN 
KUMAR SAHU

5.63
5.71

5.67

36 1SJ21ME405 NANDAN B.M 6.92 6.46 6.69
37 1SJ21ME406 SHASHAK M.S 6.63 6.46 6.54
38 1SJ21ME407 NITHIN A 6.38 6.58 6.48
39 1SJ21ME408 SHASHANK G 6.75 7.25 7.00

40 1SJ21ME409
RAJASHEKARA REDDY 
M.S

6.25
6.54

6.40

41 1SJ21ME410 NAGENDRA BABU 6.67 6.25 6.46
42 1SJ21ME411 SATISH BABU 6.63 6.33 6.48

Mean 6.27

Regular 30
Lateral entry 12
Total 42

S.J.C. Institute of Technology , Chickballapur 
Mechanical Engineering student Admission details of the year 2021-2022 

(3rd and 4th Sem)

Batch: 2020-24 



Sl. No. USN Name of the student
I Sem 
SGPA

II Sem 
SGPA

III Sem 
SGPA

IV Sem 
SPGA

V Sem 
SGPA

VI Sem 
SGPA

CGPA/3rd 
Year API

1 1SJ19ME001 ADARSH M 2.45 3.62 2.29 5.75 4.12 4.25 4.18

2 1SJ19ME002 AKARSH M 4 5.79 4.92 6.50 6.52 6.50 6.51

3 1SJ19ME003 AKSHAY M 4.45 5.85 2.33 5.29 5.84 5.50 5.67

4 1SJ19ME004 AMRUTH V M 0.95 3.38 2.83 6.33 5.32 4.75 5.04

5 1SJ19ME005 ANIRUDH 7.7 9 7.17 7.04 7.4 8.63 8.00

6 1SJ19ME006 BALAJI N 2.1 4.82 5.92 6.83 5.96 6.13 6.04

7 1SJ19ME007 BHUVAN ATHRESH S 4.55 6.96 4.96 6.75 6.48 6.75 6.61

8 1SJ19ME008
CHADIVE SATHISH 
KUMAR REDDY 6.85 7.85 5.54 6.88 6.28 6.63 6.45

9 1SJ19ME010 CHETHANRAJ D N 3.15 4.19 2.17 5.79 5.52 5.54 5.53

10 1SJ19ME011 CHIRAG C 4.8 6.33 5.88 7.13 6.48 5.50 6.00

11 1SJ19ME012 DHANUSH B 4.2 6.11 6.67 7.42 7.24 7.08 7.16

12 1SJ19ME013 DHANUSH N 5.9 7.35 2.54 5.92 5.84 5.67 5.76

13 1SJ19ME014 GAGAN GOWDA C 6.25 7.85 7.08 7.67 7 7.54 7.27

14 1SJ19ME015 GANESH U 3.45 6.22 2.58 6.04 5.4 5.04 5.22

15 1SJ19ME016 HARSHITH GOWDA TL 5.3 7.7 6.63 7.54 7.28 7.25 7.27

16 1SJ19ME018 JAHNAVI KRUPA A 5.55 7.67 7.04 7.79 7.6 7.42 7.51

17 1SJ19ME019 JASHWANTH J 8.55 8.8 7.75 7.67 7.36 7.17 7.27

18 1SJ19ME020 JAYANTH K R 5.4 7.61 6.83 7.29 7.36 7.21 7.29

19 1SJ19ME021 KARTHIK B N 4.4 6.26 4.96 6.92 6.48 6.58 6.53

20 1SJ19ME022 KEERTHANA B K 7.1 8.65 8 8.42 8.56 8.04 8.31

21 1SJ19ME023
KETHIREDDY HRUDAY 
REDDY 5.4 6.83 5.83 7.25 6.04 6.63 6.33

22 1SJ19ME024 KUMAR S 6.45 8 7.04 7.54 7.56 7.21 7.39

S.J.C. Institute of Technology , Chickballapur 
Mechanical Engineering student Admission details of the year 2021-2022 (5th and 6th Sem)

Batch: 2019-23



23 1SJ19ME025 KURUBA AVINASH 4.05 6.38 5.08 6.88 6.08 6.13 6.10

24 1SJ19ME026 KUSHAL Y S 3.55 7.85 3.04 6.38 5.24 5.17 5.20

25 1SJ19ME027 LAKSHAY KUMAR SINGH 8.3 8.43 7.13 7.67 7.52 7.58 7.55

26 1SJ19ME028 LIKITH K N 4.45 5.56 4.21 6.58 6.64 5.04 5.86

27 1SJ19ME029 MADHU K 2.05 3.97 2.93 6.13 5.08 4.96 5.02

28 1SJ19ME030 MADHU M N 4.75 6.7 3.54 6.83 5.52 5.38 5.45

29 1SJ19ME031 MANJUNATH C 6.05 7.85 4.04 6.54 6.32 6.54 6.43

30 1SJ19ME032 MANOHAR H K 3.45 5.1 3.16 6.42 5.56 4.79 5.18

31 1SJ19ME034 MANOJ H V 5.5 7.08 6.5 7.50 7.08 6.88 6.98

32 1SJ19ME036 MD AAKIB KHAN 5.45 7.35 5.58 7.08 6.16 5.25 5.71

33 1SJ19ME037 MOHAMMED SHOAIB 6.45 7.65 6.63 7.67 7.16 7.08 7.12

34 1SJ19ME038 MOHAN H V 7 7.95 7.29 7.13 6.76 7.04 6.90

35 1SJ19ME039 MOHANKRISHNA N 2.7 5.83 4.13 6.79 5.96 5.75 5.86

36 1SJ19ME040 MOHITH K V 2.45 5 2.67 6.29 5.6 5.21 5.41

37 1SJ19ME041 NAGENDRA BABU N P 7.6 8.1 6.55 7.62 7.77 7.63 7.70

38 1SJ19ME042 NANDAN H 5.85 7.55 5.49 5.83 5.42 5.88 5.64

39 1SJ19ME043 NANDHINI G 5.25 6.91 4.96 6.55 5.58 6.46 6.01

40 1SJ19ME044 NIKHIL K M 6.85 7.9 6.71 7.53 7.10 7.71 7.40

41 1SJ19ME045 NITHIN M 7.3 8 6.17 7.13 6.58 6.58 6.58

42 1SJ19ME046 NITHIN M 2.85 6.03 5.98 7.06 6.40 6.71 6.55

43 1SJ19ME047
OSAMA HYDER BABU 
DARVESH 5.2 7.26 6.29 7.21 6.99 8.17 7.57

44 1SJ19ME049 POOJA P 0.65 3.11 2.83 4.68 4.76 4.46 4.61

45 1SJ19ME050
POTHURAI 
RAVIKUMAR REDDY 2.65 4.9 4.96 4.97 5.22 5.50 5.36

46 1SJ19ME051 PRABHAKAR Y V 6.85 7.8 5.80 6.36 6.71 7.08 6.89

47 1SJ19ME052
PULUGURA 
MANJUNATH REDDY 5.75 6 5.32 6.30 6.92 6.63 6.78

48 1SJ19ME053 PUNITH D S 6.7 7.85 6.88 7.40 6.68 7.71 7.18



49 1SJ19ME054 RAHUL A 5.75 7.48 6.87 7.76 6.83 6.92 6.87

50 1SJ19ME055 RAHUL M 2.3 4.85 5.02 6.52 5.80 6.21 6.00

51 1SJ19ME057 RAMESHWAR B M 4.5 7.04 6.05 6.97 6.27 6.79 6.52

52 1SJ19ME058 SAGAR T A 7.25 7.9 7.44 8.08 7.92 8.29 8.10

53 1SJ19ME059 SANDEEP B R 6.8 8 6.20 7.60 6.71 7.42 7.06

54 1SJ19ME060
SANIVARAPU RAJA 
SEKHAR REDDY 8.4 8.85 7.86 8.45 8.11 8.50 8.30

55 1SJ19ME061 SANJAY S 7 8.65 6.46 7.02 6.26 6.71 6.48

56 1SJ19ME062 SANTOSH N 5 7.17 6.03 7.23 5.83 6.21 6.02

57 1SJ19ME063 SEETHARAM S 4.2 5.18 5.68 6.91 6.58 6.88 6.72

58 1SJ19ME064 SHAILESH N 7.1 8.25 7.74 8.54 7.20 8.04 7.61

59 1SJ19ME065 SHARATH KUMAR H V 4.25 5.19 5.89 6.93 6.44 7.00 6.71

60 1SJ19ME066 SHASHANK V 6.9 7.5 7.21 7.93 6.84 7.96 7.39

61 1SJ19ME067 SHREYAS L 3.45 5.1 6.98 7.73 6.75 7.33 7.03

62 1SJ19ME068 SHRINIDHI KULKARNI 7.1 7.85 7.27 7.55 6.82 6.96 6.89

63 1SJ19ME069 SREEDHAR A 5.3 6.9 5.75 5.94 6.32 6.21 6.26

64 1SJ19ME071 SRIDHAR REDDY B 2.85 4.87 5.09 7.29 5.10 5.38 5.24

65 1SJ19ME072 SUDEEP GOWDA N 3.65 5.07 6.15 5.91 6.97 6.75 6.86

66 1SJ19ME073 SWASTHIK K M 3.65 4.97 5.00 5.93 5.79 6.38 6.08

67 1SJ19ME074 TABREZ PASHA 2.3 6.4 4.59 4.79 5.34 5.33 5.34

68 1SJ19ME075 UDAY KIRAN G R 1.9 2.71 3.83 6.06 4.44 4.25 4.35

69 1SJ19ME076 V S MONISH 3.1 4.89 4.61 6.38 5.12 5.50 5.30

70 1SJ19ME077 VIJAYKUMAR K S 1.85 3.84 4.43 6.34 5.42 4.88 5.16

71 1SJ19ME078 VIVEK B 2.35 3.9 5.09 7.96 7.14 6.46 6.80

72 1SJ19ME079 YASHWANTH K N 7.15 7.7 6.97 6.74 6.88 7.25 7.06

73 1SJ20ME400 ABHILASH K N 3.04 5.79 4.96 5.54 5.24

74 1SJ20ME401 AJAYKUMAR G 5.83 6.54 6.4 6.13 6.27



75 1SJ20ME402 ASHOKA C 6.76 7.21 6.52 7.46 6.98

76 1SJ20ME403 BHAVAN D 3.38 6.46 6 5.17 5.59

77 1SJ20ME404 CHANDAN GOWDA T N 3.33 6.00 5.56 5.00 5.29

78 1SJ20ME405 CHANDAN N GOWDA 6.88 7.54 7.36 6.54 6.96

79 1SJ20ME406 DEEPAK N 6.04 7.29 6.2 6.13 6.16

80 1SJ20ME407 G CHANDAN 3.6 6.54 6 6.33 6.16

81 1SJ20ME408 HARSHITHA A 5.25 7.08 6.56 6.50 6.53

82 1SJ20ME409 JAYATEERTHA C A 6.25 7.54 7 7.21 7.10

83 1SJ20ME410 K G RAJEEV IYENGAR 6.5 7.54 7.24 6.88 7.06

84 1SJ20ME411 KARTHIK K J 6.17 7.45 6.56 7.13 6.84

85 1SJ20ME412 MADHU T V 6.75 6.96 7.34 7.21 7.28

86 1SJ20ME413 NANDA KISHORE R 3.46 5.98 5.20 5.96 5.57

87 1SJ20ME414 PAVANKUMAR 2.25 4.57 5.00 5.13 5.06

88 1SJ20ME415 PRADEEP N 6.71 6.87 7.27 7.92 7.59

89 1SJ20ME416 PRAVEEN KUMAR H A 5.5 6.03 6.45 6.42 6.43

90 1SJ20ME417 SUMANTH Y S 5.13 5.96 5.80 5.63 5.71

91 1SJ20ME418 VARSHITH GOWDA L 6.63 7.30 6.34 6.71 6.52

92 1SJ20ME419 ARUNKUMAR (COC) 5.72 5.92 5.81
Mean 6.40

REGULAR 72
LATERAL ENTRY 20

TOTAL 92



Sl. No. USN Name of the student
I Sem 
SGPA

II Sem 
SGPA

III SEM 
SGPA

IV SEM 
SGPA

V SEM 
SGPA

VI SEM 
SGPA

VII SEM 
SGPA

VIII SEM 
SGPA

CGPA

1 1SJ18ME004 ABHILSH G A 7.75 8.1 8.25 8.71 6.76 7.60 8.7 8.94 8.06
2 1SJ18ME005 ABHISHEK C 5.8 6.05 7.2 7.83 6.72 7.43 7.45 8.78 7.15
3 1SJ18ME006 ABHISHEK REDDY M 8.25 7.8 8.29 8.71 8.24 8.11 8.8 9.67 8.45
4 1SJ18ME007 ANUREDDY J 7.4 7.5 7.79 8.38 6.76 7.45 7.55 9.17 7.71
5 1SJ18ME009 ATTAR SAIFULLA 4.25 4.74 3.93 4.88 4 6.61 7.1 8.44 5.39
6 1SJ18ME011 BHARATH G 6.8 5.3 5.75 6.74 5.6 6.93 7 8.78 6.55
7 1SJ18ME012 BHARATH G M 7.45 6.3 7.52 8.21 7.48 7.68 8.25 9.44 7.76
8 1SJ18ME013 BHARATH KUMAR G M 4.85 3.05 3.53 4.41 6.24 6.88 7.45 8.78 5.58
9 1SJ18ME014 BHARGAV REDDY K R 3.85 5.4 4.96 6.18 5.88 7.50 7.35 9.11 6.23
10 1SJ18ME016 CHANDAN B M 4.6 2.85 5.08 4.49 3.6 6.59 6.3 9.00 5.23
11 1SJ18ME021 CHARAN KUMAR K 5.45 5.35 6.38 7.46 6.76 7.24 7.15 8.94 6.83
12 1SJ18ME022 CHARAN KUMAR N 3.55 3.11 2.58 3.37 3.76 6.19 6.6 7.78 4.52
13 1SJ18ME024 CHETHAN GOWDA M 6.55 6.5 7.38 8.08 7.4 7.97 7.15 8.83 7.49
14 1SJ18ME028 DHANUSH S 4.05 3.5 5.67 5.97 5.64 7.13 7.15 9.28 6.01
15 1SJ18ME030 DURGA PRASAD G A 6.55 4.8 6.88 7.92 6.76 7.40 7.5 8.83 7.07
16 1SJ18ME031 FAIZAN AHMAD KHAN 6.2 6.35 6.33 7.5 7.2 7.53 7.65 9.00 7.19
17 1SJ18ME032 GANGOTHRI V 7.3 7.95 8 8.71 7.96 8.50 8.4 9.33 8.26
18 1SJ18ME033 GIRIDHARSHAN K V 6.95 5.35 6.33 7.38 7.29 7.57 7.75 9.11 7.19
19 1SJ18ME034 GIRISH KUMAR S 6.15 5.65 6.42 7.92 7.08 7.56 8.15 9.00 7.22
20 1SJ18ME035 HARISHA G N 7.55 7.15 7.33 8.08 8.08 8.44 8.5 9.33 8.04
21 1SJ18ME037 HEMANTH A N 8.7 7.8 8.21 8.71 8.36 8.48 8.8 9.28 8.52
22 1SJ18ME038 HEMANTH KUMAR D 7.9 6.3 7.13 7.92 6.96 7.49 7.9 9.22 7.56
23 1SJ18ME040 HEMANTHKUMAR V R 7.25 7.3 7.29 8.21 7.6 7.50 7.55 8.83 7.67
24 1SJ18ME041 JAGATHKUMAR C 6.2 5.15 4.5 6.67 4.92 6.98 6.9 8.44 6.15
25 1SJ18ME042 K ABDUL WASEEM 6 5.45 6.58 7.63 6.04 7.40 7.4 9.56 6.96
26 1SJ18ME043 KARTHIK M 7 5.8 6.63 7.63 7.2 7.43 7.75 8.83 7.26
27 1SJ18ME045 KASIBOYANA ANJANI KUMAR 8.75 8.25 8.21 8.58 8 8.17 8.35 9.50 8.44
28 1SJ18ME046 KATTELA DURGA PRASAD 6.65 6.15 6.58 7.63 7.36 7.63 7.7 9.00 7.31
29 1SJ18ME047 KEERTHI U 7.25 6.05 7.42 8.04 6.6 7.43 7.3 8.94 7.36
30 1SJ18ME048 KIRAN I M 5.75 6.95 6.96 7.75 6.72 7.30 7.4 9.17 7.22
31 1SJ18ME049 KIRANKUMAR S 6.05 7.15 6.92 7.88 6.24 7.35 7.565 9.06 7.23
32 1SJ18ME050 KIRANKUMAR S B 8.25 6.6 8.21 8.58 7.8 8.17 8.25 9.17 8.12

S.J.C. Institute of Technology , Chickballapur 
Mechanical Engineering student Admission details of the year 2021-2022 (7th and 8th  Sem)

Batch: 2018-22 (ADMITTED)



33 1SJ18ME051 KISHAN DEEKSHITH 7.15 4.15 6.38 7.75 6.6 7.28 7.05 8.83 6.88
34 1SJ18ME052 LIKHITH S 7.4 7.6 7.63 8.75 7.2 7.83 8.25 9.67 8.00
35 1SJ18ME053 MANJUNATH E 4.95 5.65 6.67 7.33 7.08 7.40 7.545 9.33 6.98
36 1SJ18ME054 MANJUNATH B 2.3 3.25 5.42 5.65 6.84 7.52 7.315 8.72 5.89
37 1SJ18ME055 MANOJ B G 6.6 4.45 6.42 7.25 5.88 6.82 7.65 9.00 6.71
38 1SJ18ME057 MANOJ KUMAR N M 6.1 7.9 6.17 6.54 7.12 7.55 7.82 9.11 7.23
39 1SJ18ME058 MOHAN KUMAR B S 8.45 7.35 7.38 7.88 8.2 8.32 8.80 9.44 8.19
40 1SJ18ME059 MUREVARI MANOJKUMAR REDDY 3.2 4.15 4.71 4.28 4.28 7.00 7.05 8.28 5.30
41 1SJ18ME060 NAGARAJ B 8.7 8.45 8.79 9.13 8.36 8.41 8.55 9.39 8.71
42 1SJ18ME061 NANDISH P C 2.35 4 4.58 4.13 3.68 6.44 6.70 7.61 4.88
43 1SJ18ME062 NAVEEN N N 6.9 8.15 7.96 8.58 7.32 8.07 8.45 8.50 7.98
44 1SJ18ME064 NAYAZ B 5.35 4.2 3.13 5.73 4.64 7.30 6.80 8.00 5.57
45 1SJ18ME065 NIKHIL M D 2.75 3.15 2.67 5.25 5.4 7.08 6.95 8.61 5.18
46 1SJ18ME067 NITHIN M 6.95 6.85 6.79 7.79 7.64 8.15 7.65 9.11 7.60
47 1SJ18ME068 PAVAN YADAV H N 6.4 6.39 6.5 7.67 5.48 6.68 6.70 8.94 6.79
48 1SJ18ME071 PRAJWAL R 5.4 4.8 4.75 2.81 4.92 7.36 7.70 9.22 5.74
49 1SJ18ME073 PRATHIK S 3.95 3.95 3.25 6.79 5.08 7.00 6.70 8.44 5.60
50 1SJ18ME076 RAHUL S 4.2 4.6 6.75 7.67 6.4 7.21 6.95 8.44 6.55
51 1SJ18ME077 RAJDEEP SHAW 4.45 5.85 6.88 7.63 6.32 7.18 7.65 8.50 6.80
52 1SJ18ME078 RAJESH D S 8.35 8.45 8.21 8.71 8.24 8.39 7.80 9.11 8.40
53 1SJ18ME079 RAJU N HEERAPUR 7.55 7.15 6.67 7.25 6.56 7.43 7.45 8.28 7.25
54 1SJ18ME081 RAKSHITHA N R 8.5 8.45 8.46 8.88 7.84 8.53 8.70 9.50 8.58
55 1SJ18ME082 RANJITH N 2.6 5.3 5 6.25 6.52 7.33 7.60 8.39 6.11
56 1SJ18ME083 ROHAN R 5.55 6.65 4.54 5.81 5.6 7.08 7.10 8.44 6.27
57 1SJ18ME084 ROHITH MAHADEV HONAKATTI 6.6 4.25 6.79 7.58 5.8 7.32 7.10 8.28 6.71
58 1SJ18ME085 SAGAR V 4.15 5.3 6.63 7.5 6.16 7.42 7.45 9.17 6.71
59 1SJ18ME087 SANGAMESHWAR 5.55 4.1 5.79 6.42 5.84 7.23 7.05 8.44 6.28
60 1SJ18ME088 SANJAY L 3.4 4.2 3.46 6.88 4.4 6.42 6.15 7.61 5.28
61 1SJ18ME089 SANJAY N 9.05 9.2 8.75 9.13 8.84 8.52 9.00 9.67 8.99
62 1SJ18ME090 SANTHOSH K G 6.3 7.05 7.04 7.92 7.68 8.32 7.45 8.67 7.56
63 1SJ18ME091 SHAKSHA A N 5.25 4.75 4.08 6.27 4.56 7.24 6.55 9.00 5.88
64 1SJ18ME092 SHAM SUNDAR G K 7.3 7.25 4.46 6.52 6.8 7.55 7.55 9.11 6.97
65 1SJ18ME094 SHREEHARSHA A 4.65 4.05 4.71 6.14 5.84 7.34 7.50 8.94 6.10
66 1SJ18ME095 SHREYAS S 6.6 6.7 5.58 7.21 8.68 7.08 8.00 8.83 7.31
67 1SJ18ME096 SINDHU 8.9 7.35 6.92 7.58 7.84 8.20 8.10 9.11 7.95
68 1SJ18ME097 SPOORHI V 7.6 7.4 7.04 7.46 6.88 7.37 8.05 9.33 7.58
69 1SJ18ME099 SURAJ M 7.7 6.85 6.88 7.83 6.72 7.57 7.70 8.72 7.46
70 1SJ18ME100 VANI G B 6.1 6.15 4.92 7.32 6.52 7.38 8.40 9.67 6.98



71 1SJ18ME101 VARSHNI V G 8.45 8.35 8.33 8.88 8.4 8.38 8.20 9.67 8.56
72 1SJ18ME103 VIJAY G 5.05 3.95 4.54 6.7 5.44 6.88 6.75 8.44 5.93
73 1SJ18ME104 VISHWAS S 5.85 7.25 6.88 7.79 6.72 7.49 7.15 9.56 7.30
74 1SJ18ME105 YASHWANT G K 6.25 3.35 5.04 7.13 5.04 7.35 7.85 9.33 6.35
75 1SJ18ME106 YATHISHGOWDA K R 2.9 5.47 3.46 5.42 3.56 7.12 6.95 8.44 5.32
76 1SJ18ME107 YARASI SHIVA JAGAN YADAV 9 8.65 8.25 8.75 7.64 7.75 7.85 9.28 8.35
77 1SJ18ME109 YUVARAJREDDY B N 2.5 3.2 2.83 4.18 5.48 7.53 7.25 8.11 5.09
78 1SJ18ME110 ZAMEER PASHA C 3.55 4.8 3.25 5.94 6.2 7.47 6.90 8.89 5.83
79 1SJ19ME400 AJAY KUMAR YADAV B V 7.04 7.75 7.24 7.58 7.45 9.28 5.91
80 1SJ19ME401 AKHIL M N 3.33 4.94 5.32 6.58 6.7 8.22 4.41
81 1SJ19ME402 ANIL 7.17 7.96 7.36 7.69 8.25 9.00 6.05
82 1SJ19ME403 BHANUPRAKASH P 7.25 7.79 7.12 7.38 8.35 8.94 5.97
83 1SJ19ME404 CHETHAN M 3.08 4.27 3.88 6.59 6.35 8.72 4.09
84 1SJ19ME406 HARISHA G R 6.83 7.63 7.24 7.56 7.65 9.00 5.85
85 1SJ19ME407 KEMPARAJU K U 6.25 7.38 7 7.30 7.55 8.94 5.65
86 1SJ19ME408 M SUDARSHAN GOWDA 3.17 4.43 4.6 6.48 6.9 8.56 4.26
87 1SJ19ME409 MAHESH M 4.58 6.27 4.96 7.13 7.45 8.33 4.88
88 1SJ19ME410 MANOJ S 4.17 7.13 3.84 6.25 6.50 9.44 4.67
89 1SJ19ME412 NAVEEN KUMAR G N 5.08 5.59 4.04 5.62 2.81
90 1SJ19ME413 NIRMAL C M 5.25 5.9 6.64 7.40 8.00 9.78 5.41
91 1SJ19ME414 PUNITH KUMAR V 5.17 6.21 6.04 7.11 7.25 8.89 5.14
92 1SJ19ME415 RAGHAVENDRA K 6.46 7.92 6.96 7.48 8.10 9.22 5.87
93 1SJ19ME416 RAKSHITHKUMAR C V 3.17 4.62 3.32 6.30 6.40 8.28 3.99
94 1SJ19ME417 RAVITEJA T S 7.96 8.21 7.08 7.38 8.10 9.44 6.14
95 1SJ19ME418 SANDEEP C M 6.25 7.5 5.6 6.51 7.05 8.89 5.30
96 1SJ19ME419 SANJAY A S 7.04 7.67 6.64 7.33 7.60 8.83 5.75
97 1SJ19ME420 VIJAY KUMAR H M 4.17 5.09 3.48 6.43 6.60 8.44 4.27
98 1SJ19ME421 ARUNKUMAR K R (coc) 5.56 6.69 8 8.61 3.51

Mean 6.54

Regular 78
Lateral Entry 20
Total 98



Sl. No. USN Name of the student
I SEM 
SGPA

II SEM 
SGPA

CGPA

1 1SJ22ME001 ABHIJITH N 6.75 6.70 6.73
2 1SJ22ME002 BABU B S 6.00 5.95 5.98
3 1SJ22ME003 DHEERAJ N 6.50 7.05 6.78
4 1SJ22ME004 KIRAN KUMAR C V 7.10 7.45 7.28
5 1SJ22ME005 MANU H M 6.35 6.65 6.50
6 1SJ22ME006 SAHANA S 7.15 7.90 7.53
7 1SJ22ME007 SUDEEP C N 6.40 6.30 6.35
8 1SJ22ME008 VIJAY KUMAR G S 5.85 6.25 6.05
9 1SJ22ME009 YASHAWANTH R 5.60 5.70 5.65

MEAN 6.54

Batch: 2022-26 (Result Analysis)

|| Jai Sri Gurudev ||
S J C  Institute of Technology , Chickballapur 

Mechanical Engineering student Result analysi details of the year 
2022-2023 (1st and 2nd Sem)



Sl. No. Reg No. Name of the Student
I sem 
SGPA

II sem 
SGPA

III Sem 
SGPA

IV Sem 
SGPA

CGPA

1 1SJ21ME001 BALAJI B R 6.15 6.2 8.12 8.32 8.23

2 1SJ21ME002 CHETHANGOWDA G M 6 6.3 8.12 8.00 8.05

3 1SJ21ME003 CHIRAG R 6.4 6.4 8.18 7.73 7.92

4 1SJ21ME004 DARSHAN S 4.65 4.9 7.59 6.36 6.90

5 1SJ21ME005 DHANUSH S 4.7 5 6.06 6.55 6.33

6 1SJ21ME006 HARSHITH B M 5.95 5.3 6.35 7.32 6.90

7 1SJ21ME008
MUSTHAFA MUZAMIL KHAN

8.3 7.95 8.41 8.64 8.54

8 1SJ21ME009 NIRANJAN D N 6.65 6.75 8.59 8.00 8.26

9 1SJ21ME010 SHAIK ZIYAUODDIN 6.4 6.3 7.65 7.64 7.64

10 1SJ21ME011 THILAK BABU K 5.85 5.75 7.12 7.27 7.21

11 1SJ22ME400 ANIL KUMAR  G N 7.24 7.45 7.36

12 1SJ22ME401 ANIL KUMAR  R 7.71 7.45 7.56

13 1SJ22ME402 ANIL KUMAR M.V 7.88 7.45 7.64

14 1SJ22ME403 ASHOKA N 6.76 6.45 6.59

15 1SJ22ME404 GANEESH B G 7.06 7.18 7.13

16 1SJ22ME405 GURUKIRAN 8.53 8.36 8.44

17 1SJ22ME406 HARISH Y 8.12 8.73 8.46

18 1SJ22ME408 NAGARJUN M.N 7.47 8.14 7.85

19 1SJ22ME409 NAVEEN KUMAR 8.18 8.32 8.26

20 1SJ22ME410 NITHIN D.A 7.88 8.09 8.00

21 1SJ22ME411 SAI PRATHAP T 7.29 7.27 7.28

22 1SJ22ME413
SHANMUKHA NANDACHARI 
H E 

7.29 7.86 7.62

23 1SJ22ME414  SINDHUR M D 7.53 6.55 6.97

Mean 7.61

Regular 10
Lateral 13
Total 23

||Jai Sri Gurudev||

S. J. C Institute of Technology, Chickballapur

Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering student Result Analysis details of the year 2022-2023 (3rd and 4th 

Sem)
Batch: 2021-25 (Regular and Lateral entry)



Sl. No. USN Name of the student
I SEM 
SGPA

II SEM 
SGPA

III SEM 
SGPA

IV SEM 
SGPA

V SEM 
SGPA

VI SEM 
SGPA

CGPA

1 1SJ20ME001 ADARSH M 5.32 7.52 6.29 6.21 6.79 7.42 7.10
2 1SJ20ME003 BABU REDDY G N 6.61 7.89 6.33 5.96 6.04 6.33 6.18
3 1SJ20ME004 BHARATH T 5.32 7.44 6.29 6.21 5.96 6.71 6.33
4 1SJ20ME005 CHANDAN KUMAR S 5.58 7.44 6.50 5.83 6.08 6.92 6.49
5 1SJ20ME006 CHETHAN K 6.03 7.82 6.79 5.92 6.50 7.42 6.95
6 1SJ20ME007 DEEPAK KUMAR K J 8.45 8.55 8.38 8.08 8.63 8.17 8.40
7 1SJ20ME008 DEEPIKA L 6.53 7.78 6.58 6.29 6.67 7.54 7.10
8 1SJ20ME009 DILEEP KUMAR M M 4.66 7.06 6.46 5.79 6.13 7.13 6.61
9 1SJ20ME010 ESHWAR B M 5.14 6.98 6.29 5.13 5.75 6.08 5.91
10 1SJ20ME012 JAYANTH M 5.55 7.51 6.21 6.17 6.42 7.13 6.76
11 1SJ20ME015 KURUBA NAGESH 5.34 6.89 7.67 7.75 7.08 8.00 7.53
12 1SJ20ME016 LOKESH A 6.96 7.83 5.92 6.08 7.88 8.33 8.10
13 1SJ20ME017 MAHAMMAD NAWAZ 5.45 7.84 6.29 6.00 6.63 7.17 6.89
14 1SJ20ME018 MANOJ B 5.20 7.58 7.17 6.42 6.21 6.96 6.58
15 1SJ20ME019 MITHUN L 5.63 7.63 5.04 5.25 6.96 7.67 7.31
16 1SJ20ME020 MOHAMMED SAIF 3.68 6.20 5.29 5.79 4.79 5.13 4.95
17 1SJ20ME021 MRUTHYUNJAYA R 4.44 6.73 6.71 5.75 5.67 6.00 5.83
18 1SJ20ME022 NITHISH KUMAR T M 6.16 7.67 7.54 7.13 6.29 6.79 6.54
19 1SJ20ME023 RAGHAVAN P S 6.85 8.42 6.54 6.88 7.17 7.58 7.37
20 1SJ20ME024 ROSHAN ZAMEER J R 5.98 7.80 6.75 6.54 7.38 7.38 7.38
21 1SJ20ME025 SAIKOUSHIK P 5.89 7.79 8.71 8.13 6.88 7.17 7.02
22 1SJ20ME026 SHARAN KUMAR K M 7.22 8.82 6.54 6.13 8.29 8.83 8.56
23 1SJ20ME027 TEJAS B M 5.73 7.78 4.71 4.50 6.13 6.42 6.27
24 1SJ20ME028 THARUN A 5.98 7.75 6.38 6.17 4.58 5.63 5.09
25 1SJ20ME029 UMAR FAROOQ S A 5.95 7.73 4.83 5.50 7.08 7.38 7.23
26 1SJ20ME030 VINAY B A 3.97 6.63 7.13 6.17 5.96 6.08 6.02

S.J.C. Institute of Technology , Chickballapur 

Mechanical Engineering student Result Analysis details of the year 2022-2023 (5th and 6th Sem)

Batch: 2020-24 



27 1SJ20ME031 VINITH KUMAR S 6.13 7.77 7.00 6.17 7.00 7.79 7.39
28 1SJ20ME032 VIVEK M C SHEKAR 6.00 7.66 5.83 5.63 6.54 7.17 6.85
29 1SJ21ME400 LIKITH CAHANDU 5.50 5.33 5.29 6.04 5.66
30 1SJ21ME401 MOHAN KUMAR M 5.92 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.99
31 1SJ21ME402 DHANUSH N.N 6.29 5.83 6.33 7.33 6.82
32 1SJ21ME403 SUDARSHAN S 5.50 4.46 4.54 5.08 4.81

33 1SJ21ME404
TELUKALA PAVAN 
KUMAR SAHU

5.63
5.71

5.67 6.54 6.10

34 1SJ21ME405 NANDAN B.M 6.92 6.46 6.92 7.67 7.28
35 1SJ21ME406 SHASHAK M.S 6.63 6.46 6.13 7.33 6.72
36 1SJ21ME407 NITHIN A 6.38 6.58 7.08 7.71 7.39
37 1SJ21ME408 SHASHANK G 6.75 7.25 7.33 7.79 7.56

38 1SJ21ME409
RAJASHEKARA REDDY 
M.S

6.25
6.54

6.29 7.04 6.66

39 1SJ21ME410 NAGENDRA BABU 6.67 6.25 7.42 7.54 7.48
40 1SJ21ME411 SATISH BABU 6.63 6.33 7.54 7.50 7.52
41 1SJ21ME412 ANILKUMAR S (COC) 6.71 7.92 7.30

Mean 6.78
Regular 28
Lateral entry 13
Total 41



Sl. No. USN Name of the student
I Sem 
SGPA

II Sem 
SGPA

III Sem 
SGPA

IV Sem 
SPGA

V Sem 
SGPA

1 1SJ19ME001 ADARSH M 2.45 3.62 2.29 5.75 4.12

2 1SJ19ME002 AKARSH M 4 5.79 4.92 6.50 6.52

3 1SJ19ME003 AKSHAY M 4.45 5.85 2.33 5.29 5.84

4 1SJ19ME004 AMRUTH V M 0.95 3.38 2.83 6.33 5.32

5 1SJ19ME005 ANIRUDH 7.7 9 7.17 7.04 7.4

6 1SJ19ME006 BALAJI N 2.1 4.82 5.92 6.83 5.96

7 1SJ19ME007 BHUVAN ATHRESH S 4.55 6.96 4.96 6.75 6.48

8 1SJ19ME008
CHADIVE SATHISH 
KUMAR REDDY 6.85 7.85 5.54 6.88 6.28

9 1SJ19ME010 CHETHANRAJ D N 3.15 4.19 2.17 5.79 5.52

10 1SJ19ME011 CHIRAG C 4.8 6.33 5.88 7.13 6.48

11 1SJ19ME012 DHANUSH B 4.2 6.11 6.67 7.42 7.24

12 1SJ19ME013 DHANUSH N 5.9 7.35 2.54 5.92 5.84

13 1SJ19ME014 GAGAN GOWDA C 6.25 7.85 7.08 7.67 7

14 1SJ19ME015 GANESH U 3.45 6.22 2.58 6.04 5.4

15 1SJ19ME016 HARSHITH GOWDA TL 5.3 7.7 6.63 7.54 7.28

16 1SJ19ME018 JAHNAVI KRUPA A 5.55 7.67 7.04 7.79 7.6

17 1SJ19ME019 JASHWANTH J 8.55 8.8 7.75 7.67 7.36

18 1SJ19ME020 JAYANTH K R 5.4 7.61 6.83 7.29 7.36

19 1SJ19ME021 KARTHIK B N 4.4 6.26 4.96 6.92 6.48

20 1SJ19ME022 KEERTHANA B K 7.1 8.65 8 8.42 8.56

21 1SJ19ME023
KETHIREDDY HRUDAY 
REDDY 5.4 6.83 5.83 7.25 6.04

22 1SJ19ME024 KUMAR S 6.45 8 7.04 7.54 7.56

23 1SJ19ME025 KURUBA AVINASH 4.05 6.38 5.08 6.88 6.08

24 1SJ19ME026 KUSHAL Y S 3.55 7.85 3.04 6.38 5.24

25 1SJ19ME027 LAKSHAY KUMAR SINGH 8.3 8.43 7.13 7.67 7.52

26 1SJ19ME028 LIKITH K N 4.45 5.56 4.21 6.58 6.64

27 1SJ19ME029 MADHU K 2.05 3.97 2.93 6.13 5.08

28 1SJ19ME030 MADHU M N 4.75 6.7 3.54 6.83 5.52

29 1SJ19ME031 MANJUNATH C 6.05 7.85 4.04 6.54 6.32

30 1SJ19ME032 MANOHAR H K 3.45 5.1 3.16 6.42 5.56

31 1SJ19ME034 MANOJ H V 5.5 7.08 6.5 7.50 7.08

S.J.C. Institute of Technology , Chickballapur 
Mechanical Engineering student Successful details of the year 2022-2023 (7th and 8th Sem)

Batch: 2019-23 (SUCCESFUL STUDENT)



32 1SJ19ME036 MD AAKIB KHAN 5.45 7.35 5.58 7.08 6.16

33 1SJ19ME037 MOHAMMED SHOAIB 6.45 7.65 6.63 7.67 7.16

34 1SJ19ME038 MOHAN H V 7 7.95 7.29 7.13 6.76

35 1SJ19ME039 MOHANKRISHNA N 2.7 5.83 4.13 6.79 5.96

36 1SJ19ME040 MOHITH K V 2.45 5 2.67 6.29 5.6

37 1SJ19ME041 NAGENDRA BABU N P 7.6 8.1 6.55 7.62 7.77

38 1SJ19ME042 NANDAN H 5.85 7.55 5.49 5.83 5.42

39 1SJ19ME043 NANDHINI G 5.25 6.91 4.96 6.55 5.58

40 1SJ19ME044 NIKHIL K M 6.85 7.9 6.71 7.53 7.10

41 1SJ19ME045 NITHIN M 7.3 8 6.17 7.13 6.58

42 1SJ19ME046 NITHIN M 2.85 6.03 5.98 7.06 6.40

43 1SJ19ME047
OSAMA HYDER BABU 
DARVESH 5.2 7.26 6.29 7.21 6.99

44 1SJ19ME049 POOJA P 0.65 3.11 2.83 4.68 4.76

45 1SJ19ME050
POTHURAI 
RAVIKUMAR REDDY 2.65 4.9 4.96 4.97 5.22

46 1SJ19ME051 PRABHAKAR Y V 6.85 7.8 5.80 6.36 6.71

47 1SJ19ME052
PULUGURA 
MANJUNATH REDDY 5.75 6 5.32 6.30 6.92

48 1SJ19ME053 PUNITH D S 6.7 7.85 6.88 7.40 6.68

49 1SJ19ME054 RAHUL A 5.75 7.48 6.87 7.76 6.83

50 1SJ19ME055 RAHUL M 2.3 4.85 5.02 6.52 5.80

51 1SJ19ME057 RAMESHWAR B M 4.5 7.04 6.05 6.97 6.27

52 1SJ19ME058 SAGAR T A 7.25 7.9 7.44 8.08 7.92

53 1SJ19ME059 SANDEEP B R 6.8 8 6.20 7.60 6.71

54 1SJ19ME060
SANIVARAPU RAJA 
SEKHAR REDDY 8.4 8.85 7.86 8.45 8.11

55 1SJ19ME061 SANJAY S 7 8.65 6.46 7.02 6.26

56 1SJ19ME062 SANTOSH N 5 7.17 6.03 7.23 5.83

57 1SJ19ME063 SEETHARAM S 4.2 5.18 5.68 6.91 6.58

58 1SJ19ME064 SHAILESH N 7.1 8.25 7.74 8.54 7.20

59 1SJ19ME065 SHARATH KUMAR H V 4.25 5.19 5.89 6.93 6.44

60 1SJ19ME066 SHASHANK V 6.9 7.5 7.21 7.93 6.84

61 1SJ19ME067 SHREYAS L 3.45 5.1 6.98 7.73 6.75

62 1SJ19ME068 SHRINIDHI KULKARNI 7.1 7.85 7.27 7.55 6.82

63 1SJ19ME069 SREEDHAR A 5.3 6.9 5.75 5.94 6.32

64 1SJ19ME071 SRIDHAR REDDY B 2.85 4.87 5.09 7.29 5.10

65 1SJ19ME072 SUDEEP GOWDA N 3.65 5.07 6.15 5.91 6.97

66 1SJ19ME073 SWASTHIK K M 3.65 4.97 5.00 5.93 5.79



67 1SJ19ME074 TABREZ PASHA 2.3 6.4 4.59 4.79 5.34

68 1SJ19ME075 UDAY KIRAN G R 1.9 2.71 3.83 6.06 4.44

69 1SJ19ME076 V S MONISH 3.1 4.89 4.61 6.38 5.12

70 1SJ19ME077 VIJAYKUMAR K S 1.85 3.84 4.43 6.34 5.42

71 1SJ19ME078 VIVEK B 2.35 3.9 5.09 7.96 7.14

72 1SJ19ME079 YASHWANTH K N 7.15 7.7 6.97 6.74 6.88

73 1SJ20ME400 ABHILASH K N 3.04 5.79 4.96

74 1SJ20ME401 AJAYKUMAR G 5.83 6.54 6.4

75 1SJ20ME402 ASHOKA C 6.76 7.21 6.52

76 1SJ20ME403 BHAVAN D 3.38 6.46 6

77 1SJ20ME404 CHANDAN GOWDA T N 3.33 6.00 5.56

78 1SJ20ME405 CHANDAN N GOWDA 6.88 7.54 7.36

79 1SJ20ME406 DEEPAK N 6.04 7.29 6.2

80 1SJ20ME407 G CHANDAN 3.6 6.54 6

81 1SJ20ME408 HARSHITHA A 5.25 7.08 6.56

82 1SJ20ME409 JAYATEERTHA C A 6.25 7.54 7

83 1SJ20ME410 K G RAJEEV IYENGAR 6.5 7.54 7.24

84 1SJ20ME411 KARTHIK K J 6.17 7.45 6.56

85 1SJ20ME412 MADHU T V 6.75 6.96 7.34

86 1SJ20ME413 NANDA KISHORE R 3.46 5.98 5.20

87 1SJ20ME414 PAVANKUMAR 2.25 4.57 5.00

88 1SJ20ME415 PRADEEP N 6.71 6.87 7.27

89 1SJ20ME416 PRAVEEN KUMAR H A 5.5 6.03 6.45

90 1SJ20ME417 SUMANTH Y S 5.13 5.96 5.80

91 1SJ20ME418 VARSHITH GOWDA L 6.63 7.30 6.34

92 1SJ20ME419 ARUNKUMAR (COC) 5.72

REGULAR 72
LATERAL ENTRY 20

TOTAL 92



VI Sem 
SGPA

VII Sem 
SGPA

VIII Sem 
SGPA

CGPA

4.25 4.9 7.11 4.26

6.50 7.45 8.56 6.24

5.50 5.3 7.89 5.23

4.75 5.55 6.89 4.51

8.63 0 9.33 7.06

6.13 6.6 8.22 5.83

6.75 7.95 8.61 6.57

6.63 7.3 8.28 6.87

5.54 6.75 8.56 5.13

5.50 7.05 8.39 6.40

7.08 7.65 8.72 6.89

5.67 6.1 7.78 5.78

7.54 7.45 9.00 7.45

5.04 6.35 7.83 5.28

7.25 7.65 8.44 7.21

7.42 8.35 9.17 7.54

7.17 7.05 8.50 7.81

7.21 7.55 8.78 7.23

6.58 7 8.44 6.34

8.04 8.4 9.33 8.30

6.63 6.95 8.50 6.63

7.21 8.3 9.39 7.63

6.13 6.65 8.28 6.15

5.17 5.85 7.50 5.49

7.58 8.05 9.00 7.90

5.04 7.9 8.61 6.05

4.96 5.15 7.72 4.72

5.38 6.6 7.89 5.82

6.54 7 8.22 6.49

4.79 6.4 7.83 5.28

6.88 7.25 8.56 7.02

Mechanical Engineering student Successful details of the year 2022-2023 (7th and 8th Sem)



5.25 6.25 6.39 6.17

7.08 7.5 8.50 7.30

7.04 8.35 8.78 7.47

5.75 6.55 8.00 5.68

5.21 9.15 8.50 5.51

7.63 8.3 9.17 7.78

5.88 7.15 8.17 6.32

6.46 6.9 8.83 6.35

7.71 8.4 8.83 7.58

6.58 7.55 8.67 7.17

6.71 7.6 8.83 6.41

8.17 8.6 8.67 7.27

4.46 5.4 8.06 4.20

5.50 5.9 8.33 5.26

7.08 7.9 9.17 7.12

6.63 7.25 7.89 6.47

7.71 8.45 9.33 7.56

6.92 7.75 9.11 7.27

6.21 6.25 8.00 5.62

6.79 6.7 8.17 6.54

8.29 8.7 9.50 8.10

7.42 7.65 9.00 7.36

8.50 9 9.33 8.52

6.71 7.25 9.00 7.21

6.21 7.05 8.44 6.57

6.88 6.9 7.56 6.25

8.04 8.45 9.67 8.08

7.00 7.95 8.50 6.50

7.96 8.55 9.33 7.73

7.33 7.95 9.00 6.80

6.96 7.9 8.83 7.48

6.21 6.65 8.67 6.40

5.38 5.75 7.89 5.52

6.75 6.85 9.11 6.29

6.38 6.65 8.89 5.86



5.33 7.05 8.44 5.45

4.25 4.55 6.72 4.31

5.50 5.7 7.17 5.29

4.88 5.2 7.11 4.90

6.46 8.15 8.78 6.24

7.25 7.6 8.94 7.34

5.54 5.8 8.06 4.17

6.13 6.9 9.11 5.18

7.46 7.7 9.17 5.69

5.17 6.45 7.78 4.45

5.00 5.35 7.78 4.17

6.54 7.85 8.78 5.73

6.13 7.05 8.94 5.28

6.33 6.6 8.22 4.72

6.50 6.8 8.72 5.19

7.21 7.55 9.00 5.67

6.88 7.7 9.28 5.74

7.13 6.95 8.94 5.50

7.21 8 9.17 5.77

5.96 6.75 8.61 4.51

5.13 5.7 8.39 3.87

7.92 8.85 8.94 5.92

6.42 7.6 8.61 5.14

5.63 7.35 8.72 4.86

6.71 6.85 8.56 5.40

5.92 5.95 8.61 3.19
Mean 6.16



Sl. No. USN Name of the student
I SEM 
SGPA

II SEM 
SGPA

CGPA/             
I YEAR API

1 1SJ23ME001 AISHWARYA K S 6.85 7.45 7.15
2 1SJ23ME002 AKAASH S 6.8 7.05 6.93
3 1SJ23ME003 ARPIT 6.8 6.95 6.88
4 1SJ23ME004 BHARATH 5.85 6.6 6.23
5 1SJ23ME005 DARSHAN G N 5.5 6 5.75

6
1SJ23ME006 DHANANJAY REDDY

8.45 8.4 8.43

7 1SJ23ME007 INDU 7.5 7.9 7.70
8 1SJ23ME008 JAYASURYA K N 5.8 6 5.90
9 1SJ23ME009 KARTHIKEYA A 5.2 5.7 5.45
10 1SJ23ME010 KRUTHIK M V 6.15 6.75 6.45

11
1SJ23ME011 M S RAGHAVENDRA

5.9 5.8 5.85

12 1SJ23ME012 MOHAN BABU DG 7.9 8.2 8.05
13 1SJ23ME014 NANDINI 8.3 7.95 8.13
14 1SJ23ME015 NIKIL GOWDA C 6.7 7.15 6.93
15 1SJ23ME016 NITHIN R 5.6 6 5.80
16 1SJ23ME017 PAVAN A 6.15 6.25 6.20
17 1SJ23ME018 RAJESHA L G 6.7 7.1 6.90

18
1SJ23ME019 RAKSHITH REDDY H

6.9 7.65 7.28

19 1SJ23ME020 SHARAN D M 6.8 6.6 6.70
20 1SJ23ME021 SHASHANK G 6.5 6.75 6.63
21 1SJ23ME022 SHREYAS C 8.25 8.35 8.30
22 1SJ23ME023 SINDHU S 7.15 7.65 7.40

23
1SJ23ME024

SOMASHEKAR 
GOWDA V A

7.35 7.55 7.45

24 1SJ23ME025 SUDHARSHAN N V 6.75 7 6.88
25 1SJ23ME026 SUMANTH S 8.7 9.65 9.18
26 1SJ23ME027 SUPRIYA N 7.3 7.75 7.53

27
1SJ23ME028

VAIBHAV S 
BHARADWAJ

6.25 6.85 6.55

28 1SJ23ME029 VARSHINI 7.3 7.3 7.30
29 1SJ23ME030 YASHWANTH K N 7.35 8.5 7.93
30 1SJ23ME031 YASHWANTH S 6.9 7.25 7.08

Mean 7.03

Regular 30
Lateral entry 0
Total 30

|| Jai Sri Gurudev ||
S J C  Institute of Technology , Chickballapur 

Mechanical Engineering student Result analysis details of the year 2023-2024 
(1st and 2nd Sem)

Batch: 2023-27 (EXAM APPEARED)



Sl. No. USN Name of the student
I SEM 
SGPA

II SEM 
SGPA

III Sem 
SGPA

IV Sem 
SGPA

CGPA

1 1SJ22ME001 ABHIJITH N 6.75 6.70 6.95 7.10 7.03
2 1SJ22ME003 DHEERAJ N 6.50 7.05 7.35 7.30 7.33
3 1SJ22ME004 KIRAN KUMAR C V 7.10 7.45 8.4 8.25 8.33
4 1SJ22ME005 MANU H M 6.35 6.65 7.4 7.10 7.25
5 1SJ22ME006 SAHANA S 7.15 7.90 7.6 7.55 7.58
6 1SJ22ME007 SUDEEP C N 6.40 6.30 5.9 6.30 6.10
7 1SJ22ME008 VIJAY KUMAR G S 5.85 6.25 6.8 6.60 6.70

8 1SJ23ME400 ANIL KUMAR D V 6.45 6.40 6.43

9 1SJ23ME401 ASIF 7.4 6.60 7.00

10 1SJ23ME402 CHANDRASHEKAR K O 7.75 7.25 7.50

11 1SJ23ME403 CHANDRASHEKAR B S 6.95 7.25 7.10

12 1SJ23ME404 CHETHAN K R 8.55 7.50 8.03

13 1SJ23ME405 CHETHAN N 8.9 8.60 8.75

14 1SJ23ME406 GOWTHAM D 6.6 6.95 6.78

15 1SJ23ME407 GOWTHAM G R 6.2 6.55 6.38

16 1SJ23ME409 KALYAN R V 7.2 7.15 7.18

17 1SJ23ME410 KIRAN J M 8.05 8.05 8.05

18 1SJ23ME411 MANOJ KUMAR S 6.2 7.30 6.75

19 1SJ23ME412 MUSTHAFA BARKATH 7 6.75 6.88

20 1SJ23ME413 NITHIN B R 6.5 7.25 6.88

21 1SJ23ME414 PAVAN BABU R 8 7.85 7.93

22 1SJ23ME415 PAVAN GOWDA  S P 6.55 6.70 6.63

23 1SJ23ME416 PAVAN KALYAN D 7.8 7.25 7.53

24 1SJ23ME417 PIKKILI BHANU PRAKASH 5.75 6.75 6.25

25 1SJ23ME418 RAGHU R 6.9 7.20 7.05

26 1SJ23ME419 SIMHADRI  D P 7.35 7.50 7.43

27 1SJ23ME420 YASHWANTH KUMAR B 7.75 6.95 7.35
Mean 7.19

Regular 7
Lateral 20
Total 27

|| Jai Sri Gurudev ||
S J C  Institute of Technology , Chickballapur 

Mechanical Engineering student Result Analysis of the year 2023-2024 (3rd and 4th Sem)
Batch: 2022-26 

Department of Mechanical Engineering



Sl. No. Reg No. Name of the Student
I sem 
SGPA

II sem 
SGPA

III Sem 
SGPA

IV Sem 
SGPA

V Sem 
SGPA

VI Sem 
SGPA

CGPA

1 1SJ21ME001 BALAJI B R 6.15 6.2 8.12 8.32 7.28 8.55 7.98

2 1SJ21ME002 CHETHANGOWDA G M 6 6.3 8.12 8.00 7.39 8.64 8.08

3 1SJ21ME003 CHIRAG R 6.4 6.4 8.18 7.73 7.61 8.36 8.03

4 1SJ21ME004 DARSHAN S 4.65 4.9 7.59 6.36 6.72 7.68 7.25

5 1SJ21ME005 DHANUSH S 4.7 5 6.06 6.55 6.89 7.36 7.15

6 1SJ21ME006 HARSHITH B M 5.95 5.3 6.35 7.32 6.39 7.45 6.98

7 1SJ21ME008
MUSTHAFA MUZAMIL 
KHAN

8.3 7.95 8.41 8.64 8.28 8.64 8.48

8 1SJ21ME009 NIRANJAN D N 6.65 6.75 8.59 8.00 7.44 8.45 8.00

9 1SJ21ME010 SHAIK ZIYAUODDIN 6.4 6.3 7.65 7.64 7.39 7.77 7.60

10 1SJ21ME011 THILAK BABU K 5.85 5.75 7.12 7.27 7.17 7.64 7.43

11 1SJ22ME400 ANIL KUMAR  G N 7.24 7.45 7.06 7.50 7.30

12 1SJ22ME401 ANIL KUMAR  R 7.71 7.45 6.78 7.05 6.93

13 1SJ22ME402 ANIL KUMAR M.V 7.88 7.45 6.61 7.86 7.30

14 1SJ22ME403 ASHOKA N 6.76 6.45 6.72 7.95 7.40

15 1SJ22ME404 GANEESH B G 7.06 7.18 6.78 7.09 6.95

16 1SJ22ME405 GURUKIRAN 8.53 8.36 8.39 8.14 8.25

17 1SJ22ME406 HARISH Y 8.12 8.73 8.06 8.68 8.40

18 1SJ22ME408 NAGARJUN M.N 7.47 8.14 7.44 8.32 7.93

19 1SJ22ME409 NAVEEN KUMAR 8.18 8.32 7.50 8.77 8.20

20 1SJ22ME410 NITHIN D.A 7.88 8.09 8.22 8.50 8.38

||Jai Sri Gurudev||

S. J. C Institute of Technology, Chickballapur

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering student Result Analysis details of the year 2023-2024 (5th and 6th Sem)

Batch: 2021-25 (Regular and Lateral entry)



21 1SJ22ME411 SAI PRATHAP T 7.29 7.27 6.94 8.09 7.58

22 1SJ22ME413
SHANMUKHA NANDACHARI 
H E 

7.29 7.86 7.50 8.27 7.93

23 1SJ22ME414  SINDHUR M D 7.53 6.55 5.78 7.18 6.55
MEAN 7.65

Regular 10
Lateral 13
Total 23



Sl. No. USN Name of the student
I SEM 
SGPA

II SEM 
SGPA

III SEM 
SGPA

IV SEM 
SGPA

V SEM 
SGPA

VI SEM 
SGPA

VII SEM 
SGPA

VIII 
SEM 

SGPA
CGPA

1 1SJ20ME001 ADARSH M 5.32 7.52 6.29 6.21 6.79 7.42 7.9 8.94 8.39
2 1SJ20ME003 BABU REDDY G N 6.61 7.89 6.33 5.96 6.04 6.33 7.6 9.00 8.26
3 1SJ20ME004 BHARATH T 5.32 7.44 6.29 6.21 5.96 6.71 7.05 8.94 7.95
4 1SJ20ME005 CHANDAN KUMAR S 5.58 7.44 6.50 5.83 6.08 6.92 8.05 9.00 8.50
5 1SJ20ME006 CHETHAN K 6.03 7.82 6.79 5.92 6.50 7.42 7.75 8.94 8.32
6 1SJ20ME007 DEEPAK KUMAR K J 8.45 8.55 8.38 8.08 8.63 8.17 8.8 9.67 9.21
7 1SJ20ME008 DEEPIKA L 6.53 7.78 6.58 6.29 6.67 7.54 7.9 8.83 8.34
8 1SJ20ME009 DILEEP KUMAR M M 4.66 7.06 6.46 5.79 6.13 7.13 7.1 9.11 8.05
9 1SJ20ME010 ESHWAR B M 5.14 6.98 6.29 5.13 5.75 6.08 8.78 4.16

10 1SJ20ME012 JAYANTH M 5.55 7.51 6.21 6.17 6.42 7.13 7.3 9.33 8.26
11 1SJ20ME015 KURUBA NAGESH 5.34 6.89 7.67 7.75 7.08 8.00 8.4 9.00 8.68
12 1SJ20ME016 LOKESH A 6.96 7.83 5.92 6.08 7.88 8.33 8.65 9.28 8.95
13 1SJ20ME017 MAHAMMAD NAWAZ 5.45 7.84 6.29 6.00 6.63 7.17 8.2 9.33 8.74
14 1SJ20ME018 MANOJ B 5.20 7.58 7.17 6.42 6.21 6.96 7.6 9.33 8.42
15 1SJ20ME019 MITHUN L 5.63 7.63 5.04 5.25 6.96 7.67 7.55 8.83 8.16
16 1SJ20ME020 MOHAMMED SAIF 3.68 6.20 5.29 5.79 4.79 5.13 5.45 7.72 6.53
17 1SJ20ME021 MRUTHYUNJAYA R 4.44 6.73 6.71 5.75 5.67 6.00 6.45 8.94 7.63
18 1SJ20ME022 NITHISH KUMAR T M 6.16 7.67 7.54 7.13 6.29 6.79 7.5 8.94 8.18
19 1SJ20ME023 RAGHAVAN P S 6.85 8.42 6.54 6.88 7.17 7.58 7.9 9.17 8.50
20 1SJ20ME024 ROSHAN ZAMEER J R 5.98 7.80 6.75 6.54 7.38 7.38 8.25 8.83 8.53
21 1SJ20ME025 SAIKOUSHIK P 5.89 7.79 8.71 8.13 6.88 7.17 7.5 8.94 8.18
22 1SJ20ME026 SHARAN KUMAR K M 7.22 8.82 6.54 6.13 8.29 8.83 9.4 9.17 9.29
23 1SJ20ME027 TEJAS B M 5.73 7.78 4.71 4.50 6.13 6.42 7.5 8.94 8.18
24 1SJ20ME028 THARUN A 5.98 7.75 6.38 6.17 4.58 5.63 6.25 8.56 7.34
25 1SJ20ME029 UMAR FAROOQ S A 5.95 7.73 4.83 5.50 7.08 7.38 8.05 9.33 8.66
26 1SJ20ME030 VINAY B A 3.97 6.63 7.13 6.17 5.96 6.08 5.5 8.22 6.79
27 1SJ20ME031 VINITH KUMAR S 6.13 7.77 7.00 6.17 7.00 7.79 7.25 8.67 7.92
28 1SJ20ME032 VIVEK M C SHEKAR 6.00 7.66 5.83 5.63 6.54 7.17 8.3 9.17 8.71

S.J.C. Institute of Technology , Chickballapur 
Mechanical Engineering student Result Analysis of the year 2023-2024 (7th and 8th Sem)

Batch: 2020-24 



29 1SJ21ME400 DHANUSH N.N 6.29 5.83 6.33 7.33 7.05 8.44 7.71
30 1SJ21ME401 LIKITH CAHANDU 5.50 5.33 5.29 6.04 6.25 8.56 7.34
31 1SJ21ME402 MOHAN KUMAR M 5.92 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.5 8.94 7.66
32 1SJ21ME403 NAGENDRA BABU 6.67 6.25 7.42 7.54 7.7 8.33 8.00
33 1SJ21ME404 NANDAN B.M 6.92 6.46 6.92 7.67 8.45 8.61 8.53
34 1SJ21ME405 NITHIN A 6.38 6.58 7.08 7.71 7.7 9.50 8.55

35 1SJ21ME406
RAJASHEKARA REDDY 
M.S

6.25
6.54

6.29 7.04 7.55 8.78 8.13

36 1SJ21ME407 SATISH BABU 6.63 6.33 7.54 7.50 6.7 9.50 8.03
37 1SJ21ME408 SHASHANK G 6.75 7.25 7.33 7.79 7.4 9.33 8.32
38 1SJ21ME409 SHASHANK M.S 6.63 6.46 6.13 7.33 7.7 9.00 8.32
39 1SJ21ME410 SUDARSHAN S 5.50 4.46 4.54 5.08 4.9 9.33 7.00

40 1SJ21ME411
TELUKALA PAVAN 
KUMAR SAHU

5.63
5.71

5.67 6.54 6.9 8.78 7.79

41 1SJ21ME412 ANILKUMAR S (COC) 6.71 7.92 8 9.17 8.55
Mean 8.07

Regular 28
Lateral entry 13
Total 41



Sl. No. USN Name of the student
I SEM 
SGPA

II SEM 
SGPA

CGPA

1 1SJ24ME001 ABHISHEK M 4.1 7 5.55
2 1SJ24ME002 ABHISHEK REDDY S 8.05 9.45 8.75
3 1SJ24ME003 ADARSH N 3.1 4.4 3.75
4 1SJ24ME004 ANUSHA J 2.15 3 2.58
5 1SJ24ME005 ASHWINI J S 3.1 4.7 3.90
6 1SJ24ME006 CHARAN TEJ V 2.65 3.25 2.95
7 1SJ24ME007 CHETHAN A S 1.65 4.35 3.00
8 1SJ24ME008 CHINMAI GOWDA M S 3 5.85 4.43
9 1SJ24ME009 DEEPAK D 3.35 3.5 3.43

10 1SJ24ME010 DHARMENDRA P 3.2 6.45 4.83
11 1SJ24ME011 GOWTHAM G 0.95 1.1 1.03
12 1SJ24ME012 JEEVAN KUMAR S 1.85 5.05 3.45
13 1SJ24ME013 KARTHIK A 5.55 5.6 5.58
14 1SJ24ME014 KEMPE GOWDA K 2.4 4.6 3.50
15 1SJ24ME015 KUSHAL REDDY N 3.35 5.55 4.45
16 1SJ24ME016 MANOHARA R L 1.65 1.3 1.48
17 1SJ24ME017 MILAN S 5.3 7.45 6.38
18 1SJ24ME019 MUHAMMAD ALTAMASH A 6.3 6.9 6.60
19 1SJ24ME020 NISCHAL GOWDA K M 0.8 2.8 1.80
20 1SJ24ME021 PRAJWAL K C 4.35 5.75 5.05
21 1SJ24ME022 PRAJWAL P N 2.3 3.6 2.95
22 1SJ24ME023 PRASHANTH KUMAR K R 1.95 5.1 3.53
23 1SJ24ME024 RANJITH KUMAR A G 3.85 6.6 5.23
24 1SJ24ME025 SHREYAS R 2.55 3.6 3.08
25 1SJ24ME026 VARSHINI P 6.2 8.1 7.15
26 1SJ24ME027 VARUN KUMAR S 3.1 5.15 4.13
27 1SJ24ME028 VARUN S 2.2 4.9 3.55
28 1SJ24ME029 YASHWANTH T V 2.15 6.15 4.15

MEAN 4.15

|| Jai Sri Gurudev ||
S J C  Institute of Technology , Chickballapur 

Mechanical Engineering student Result analysis details of the year 2024-2025 (1st and 
2nd Sem)

Batch: 2024-28 (EXAM APPEARED)



Sl. No. USN Name of the student
I SEM 
SGPA

II SEM 
SGPA

III SEM 
SGPA

IV SEM 
SGPA

II 
YEAR 

API

1 1SJ23ME001 AISHWARYA K S 6.85 7.45 5.95 6.6 6.28

2 1SJ23ME003 ARPIT 6.8 6.95 4.55 4.75 4.65

3 1SJ23ME004 BHARATH 5.85 6.6 6.3 6.5 6.40

4 1SJ23ME006 DHANANJAY REDDY 8.45 8.4 7.65 7.4 7.53

5 1SJ23ME007 INDU 7.5 7.9 5.85 8 6.93

6 1SJ23ME012 MOHAN BABU DG 7.9 8.2 7.4 8.6 8.00

7 1SJ23ME014 NANDINI 8.3 7.95 6.9 7.85 7.38

8 1SJ23ME015 NIKIL GOWDA C 6.7 7.15 6.65 7.45 7.05

9 1SJ23ME017 PAVAN A 6.15 6.25 5.45 6.3 5.88

10 1SJ23ME018 RAJESHA L G 6.7 7.1 6.15 6.9 6.53

11 1SJ23ME020 SHARAN D M 6.8 6.6 5.9 6.55 6.23

12 1SJ23ME021 SHASHANK G 6.5 6.75 5.85 6.8 6.33

13 1SJ23ME022 SHREYAS C 8.25 8.35 7.85 8.05 7.95

14 1SJ23ME023 SINDHU S 7.15 7.65 7.4 7.8 7.60

15 1SJ23ME024 SOMASHEKAR GOWDA V A 7.35 7.55 6.25 6.85 6.55

16 1SJ23ME025 SUDHARSHAN N V 6.75 7 6.1 6.8 6.45

17 1SJ23ME026 SUMANTH S 8.7 9.65 8.25 8.1 8.18

18 1SJ23ME027 SUPRIYA N 7.3 7.75 7 7.95 7.48

19 1SJ23ME028 VAIBHAV S BHARADWAJ 6.25 6.85 5.95 5.9 5.93

20 1SJ23ME029 VARSHINI 7.3 7.3 6.25 7.3 6.78

21 1SJ23ME030 YASHWANTH K N 7.35 8.5 7.2 8.05 7.63

22 1SJ23ME031 YASHWANTH S 6.9 7.25 7.1 7.8 7.45

23 1SJ24ME400 AKHIL C 6.85 6.8 6.83

24 1SJ24ME401 AZAR ALI R 6.85 7.3 7.08

25 1SJ24ME402 KHWAJA NIZAMUDDIN 6.2 6.95 6.58

26 1SJ24ME403 S ARCHANA 6.95 7.8 7.38
MEAN 6.88

|| Jai Sri Gurudev ||
S J C  Institute of Technology , Chickballapur 

Mechanical Engineering student Result analysis details of the year 2024-2025 (3RD and 4TH Sem)

Batch: 2023-27 (RESULT ANALYSIS)





Sl. No. USN Name of the student
I SEM 
SGPA

II SEM 
SGPA

III Sem 
SGPA

IV Sem 
SGPA

V Sem 
SGPA

VI Sem 
SGPA

CGPA

1 1SJ22ME001 ABHIJITH N 6.75 6.70 6.95 7.10 6.68 7.17 6.92
2 1SJ22ME003 DHEERAJ N 6.50 7.05 7.35 7.30 7.05 6.61 6.83
3 1SJ22ME004 KIRAN KUMAR C V 7.10 7.45 8.4 8.25 7.91 8.17 8.04
4 1SJ22ME005 MANU H M 6.35 6.65 7.4 7.10 6.73 7.39 7.06
5 1SJ22ME006 SAHANA S 7.15 7.90 7.6 7.55 7.18 7.72 7.45
6 1SJ22ME007 SUDEEP C N 6.40 6.30 5.9 6.30 5.82 6.83 6.33
7 1SJ22ME008 VIJAY KUMAR G S 5.85 6.25 6.8 6.60 6.27 6.94 6.61

8 1SJ23ME400 ANIL KUMAR D V 6.45 6.40 5.36 6.00 5.68

9 1SJ23ME401 ASIF 7.4 6.60 6.64 7.06 6.85

10 1SJ23ME402 CHANDRASHEKAR K O 7.75 7.25 7.14 7.50 7.32

11 1SJ23ME403 CHANDRASHEKAR B S 6.95 7.25 6.05 6.67 6.36

12 1SJ23ME404 CHETHAN K R 8.55 7.50 7.64 8.33 7.98

13 1SJ23ME405 CHETHAN N 8.9 8.60 8.45 8.17 8.31

14 1SJ23ME406 GOWTHAM D 6.6 6.95 6.45 5.94 6.20

15 1SJ23ME407 GOWTHAM G R 6.2 6.55 6.73 7.11 6.92

16 1SJ23ME409 KALYAN R V 7.2 7.15 6.45 6.83 6.64

17 1SJ23ME410 KIRAN J M 8.05 8.05 7.18 7.17 7.17

18 1SJ23ME411 MANOJ KUMAR S 6.2 7.30 6.18 6.22 6.20

19 1SJ23ME412 MUSTHAFA BARKATH 7 6.75 6.23 6.56 6.39

20 1SJ23ME413 NITHIN B R 6.5 7.25 5.50 7.39 6.44

21 1SJ23ME414 PAVAN BABU R 8 7.85 7.59 8.06 7.82

22 1SJ23ME415 PAVAN GOWDA  S P 6.55 6.70 5.77 6.44 6.11

23 1SJ23ME416 PAVAN KALYAN D 7.8 7.25 6.23 6.22 6.22

|| Jai Sri Gurudev ||
S J C  Institute of Technology , Chickballapur 

Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering student Admission details for the year 2024-2025 (5th and 6th Sem)

Batch: 2022-26 



24 1SJ23ME417 PIKKILI BHANU PRAKASH 5.75 6.75 6.14 6.56 6.35

25 1SJ23ME418 RAGHU R 6.9 7.20 5.73 6.89 6.31

26 1SJ23ME419 SIMHADRI  D P 7.35 7.50 6.95 7.22 7.09

27 1SJ23ME420 YASHWANTH KUMAR B 7.75 6.95 6.73 6.50 6.61

28 1SJ23ME421 ABHISHEK C S (COC) 6.27 7.78 7.03
MEAN 6.83

REGUALAR 7
LATERAL ENTRY 21

TOTAL 28



Sl. No. Reg No. Name of the Student
I sem 
SGPA

II sem 
SGPA

III Sem 
SGPA

IV Sem 
SGPA

V Sem 
SGPA

VI Sem 
SGPA

VII Sem 
SGPA

VIII Sem 
SGPA

IV API

1 1SJ22ME406 HARISH Y 8.12 8.73 8.06 8.68 9.38 10.00 9.03

2 1SJ21ME008
MUSTHAFA MUZAMIL 
KHAN

8.3 7.95 8.41 8.64 8.28 8.64
9.08

10.00 8.86

3 1SJ21ME002 CHETHANGOWDA G M 6 6.3 8.12 8.00 7.39 8.64 8.96 10.00 8.80

4 1SJ21ME001 BALAJI B R 6.15 6.2 8.12 8.32 7.28 8.55 8.83 10.00 8.69

5 1SJ22ME410 NITHIN D.A 7.88 8.09 8.22 8.50 8.88 10.00 8.69

6 1SJ22ME409 NAVEEN KUMAR 8.18 8.32 7.50 8.77 8.46 10.00 8.62

7 1SJ22ME405
GURUKIRAN

8.53 8.36 8.39 8.14
9.08

10.00 8.61

8 1SJ22ME413
SHANMUKHA NANDACHARI 
H E 

7.29 7.86 7.50 8.27
8.88

10.00 8.57

9 1SJ21ME003 CHIRAG R 6.4 6.4 8.18 7.73 7.61 8.36 8.75 10.00 8.56

10 1SJ21ME009 NIRANJAN D N 6.65 6.75 8.59 8.00 7.44 8.45 8.58 10.00 8.52

11 1SJ22ME408 NAGARJUN M.N 7.47 8.14 7.44 8.32 8.71 10.00 8.51

12 1SJ22ME411 SAI PRATHAP T 7.29 7.27 6.94 8.09 8.88 10.00 8.48

13 1SJ22ME403 ASHOKA N 6.76 6.45 6.72 7.95 8.50 10.00 8.23

14 1SJ22ME402 ANIL KUMAR M.V 7.88 7.45 6.61 7.86 8.42 10.00 8.14

15 1SJ21ME010 SHAIK ZIYAUODDIN 6.4 6.3 7.65 7.64 7.39 7.77 8.50 9.94 8.14

16 1SJ22ME400 ANIL KUMAR  G N 7.24 7.45 7.06 7.50 8.54 10.00 8.02

17 1SJ21ME004 DARSHAN S 4.65 4.9 7.59 6.36 6.72 7.68 8.13 9.94 7.90

18 1SJ22ME414  SINDHUR M D 7.53 6.55 5.78 7.18 8.58 10.00 7.88

19 1SJ21ME005 DHANUSH S 4.7 5 6.06 6.55 6.89 7.36 8.33 9.94 7.85

20 1SJ21ME011 THILAK BABU K 5.85 5.75 7.12 7.27 7.17 7.64 7.83 10.00 7.73

||Jai Sri Gurudev||

S. J. C Institute of Technology, Chickballapur

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering student Result Analysis details of the year 2024-2025 (7th and 8th Sem)

Batch: 2021-25 (Regular and Lateral entry)



21 1SJ22ME401 ANIL KUMAR  R 7.71 7.45 6.78 7.05 8.38 10.00 7.71

22 1SJ21ME006
HARSHITH B M

5.95 5.3 6.35 7.32 6.39 7.45
7.79

10.00 7.62

23 1SJ22ME404 GANEESH B G 7.06 7.18 6.78 7.09 8.04 10.00 7.57

MEAN 8.29

Regular 10
Lateral 13
Total 23


